I ——
Reviewed for Code Compliance

Kitsap County Building Department
i nty Fire Marshal

PROJECT DESCRIPTION:
CONVERT EXISTING SKATELAND BUILDING TO A 17.110.689 STORAGE, SELF SERVICE

COUNTY PROPERTY RECORD AREA WAS FOR
FULL ROOF AREA INCLUDING FRONT 13'-5"

AND SITE PARKING AREA TO 17.110.690 STORAGE, VEHICLES AND EQUIPMENT
REMOVE TWO SMALL LEAN TO'S FROM BUILDING

8" HIGH GALV CHAIN LINK FENCE SINGLE ARM

BARB WIRE TOP VERTICAL BLACK SLATS. MIN COVERED AREA. FIELD MEASUREMENTS FOUND

o o SETBACK FROM PROP LINE : ) o
2 & _ REMOVE EXIST LEAN TO ACTUAL MAIN BUILDING 100'x 227'-9" 22,741 SF
g £ == == _ BUILDING INCLUDING SLAB ON WHICH INCLUDES THE FRONT. PROPOSED BUILDING A0 Somne ae e NCEOS FEORS OVERMANG INTO BUILDING
o e . GRADE — 580 SF AREA IS SAME AS EXISTING COUNTY AREA (ORIG
S T NOT CORRECT) LEAN TO'S NOT IN ORIG, NOW REMOVED g1 pING DATA:
e & 71| SIDE YARD ' - Bl
: - ——] O A 0 ORIGINAL YEAR BUILT - 1985 e NE FUSON RD
5 TYPE VB CONSTRUCTION
w BREMERTON, WA 98311
5 3 NOT' SPRINKLERED 362501-2-013-2005
25t | STEP NEW FENCE 10 PRIMARY BUILDING AREA — 22,800 SF N0 36-95-1F
32 3 F MATCH UP WITH. ADUACENT INCL SEC_LEAN TO SHEDS - 680 SF
2 3 PROP LINE FEMCE 22,800 INCL COVERED FRONT - 1,341 SF OINER:
EXISTING 43,770 SF PAVED 5900 STATE HWY 303 LLC
PARKING LOT 1770 NE FUSON RD
CONVERTED TO PROPOSED USE: PROPOSED ALTERATIONS
542 STORAGE, VEHICLE AND REMOVE ExIST LEAN To TYPE VB CONSTRUCTION BREMERTON, WA 98311
T SPRINKLER TO CLASS IV FOR S1 STORAGE ENGINEER
J[ SRADeC INCLUDING SLAB ON ACTUAL ORIGINAL AREA — 21,400 SF JOHN (JAY) BARTRAM PE SE
EXISTING PRODESIGN
CLEGEND catcH BASIN TYPE 1 ENCLOSE COVERED FRONT - 1,341 SF PO BOX 699
CATCH BASIN TYPE 2 REMOVE EXIST FIRE HYDRANT ABANDON ADD TRUCK DOCK ENCLOSURE 59 SF TRACYTON, WA 98393
SO SBSO_SD aromy MiE IN PLACE WATER LINE BEYOND EXISTING CXISTING PRE GNGINEERED METAL BUILDING PROPOSED BUILDING AREA — 22,800 SF 360-377-1026
a J WATER CONNECTION 100" x 227'-9” SF METAL BUILDING |
. IRE HNORANT f PROPOSED USE 540 STORAGE, SELF SERVICE NO CHANGE IN— COUNTY PROP RECORD AREA  ~oNTRACTOR
FPH CONSTRUCTION
[==] WATER METER s
NO CHANGE TO EXISTING STORM PARKING SELF STORAGE IS 1:3,000 SF — - SIDE YARD , 2540 CASCADES PASS BLVD, SUITE 200
—W;QVDV—VL e N ot EXCEPT AS SHOWN IN ENLARGED 4 22,800 / 3,000 SF = 7.6 SPACES 10 SETBACK ALLOWED BUILDING HT S1 = 40 FT = 20" 0K gocuebron™yr "ga%:
SITE PLAN d 8 SPACES REQUIRED ALLOWED AREA — S—1 ST = 36,000 SF OK conTaCT. " KERRY CHAMBERLIN
o ¥ <o J 8 SPACES PROVIDED EX 6 CHANLINK SETBACK FROM PROP LINE - 20 VB
— SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE (C,i FENCE w/ BARBED REQUIRED EXTERIOR WALL RATING O HR ZONING INFORMATION
It SANITARY SEWER LINE Q / WIRE KITSAP COUNTY
= :lgvHvLRSTV/ZED;RD 51 Q OCCUPANT LOAD 22,800/500 = 46 PERSONS SS’WES&{\LSSSKSQ DU/AC)
O —_
oYXt UTILTY PEDESTAL é NOTE: ADDING SPRINKLERS TO (E;élhTAM%CNCESETHTRégE%R&SETLA'\I_CaOO ZF?O T 10° SIDE & REAR SETBACK
—UGP UGP UGP UTILITY POLE w/ LIGHT LLJ EXISTING UNSPRINKLERED BUILDING DEAD END CORRIDORS — 50 FT MAX BUILDING HEIGHT ALLOWED 35’
STANDARD 5‘ 5 ; o | MAX IMPERVIOUS SURFACE 85%
........... o L
wocnnnzocf TELEPHONE PEDESTAL Sj gggg RESTROOMS: 1 PER 100 REQ 1 PER 45 PROVIDED
...................... =>
X a=0)| L
Miasienl ) 5} - J“ PARKING: SELF STORAGE IS 1:3,000 SF
e ™ e d [ ABUD/S000 7 116 SPACES
O 1
— g WQ 3 SPACES, PROVDED
Iinch = ft 54 — 8 SPACES PROVIDED
% J NEW 12x12
DOOR
3 ; -
EXIST 2" DOMESTIC WATER & J PLAN NOTES:
51 gg&iﬁu TO BUILDING TO e EX NATURAL GAS LINE AND BUILDING STRUCTURE:  EXISTING
IN SERVICE L=~ R
é AN INT WALLS: 3-5/8 STUDS @ 24 OC 5/8 TYPE X GWB EA FACE EITHER WOOD OR 22GA STEEL
\
SF’}ﬂGH GALV CHAIN LINK FENCE é B§$5N5X§i&g§ﬁkguig J \ EXTERIOR WALLS: EXISTING NO CHANGE NEW 2x6 @ 16, R—21 INSUL.
NGLE ARM ,
BARS WIRE TOP BLACK BUILDING , EX 2° HIGH WALL w/ 2:1 SLOPE ‘
JF VERTICAL COATED w/ REPAVE) DOCK APPROACH OUT 16’ FROM KCC COMMENT 1b = = 5? | ORIGKAL CoNSTRUCTION ~ ¢ FLOORING:  CONCRETE SLAS ONGRADE
BLACK SLATS. 76’ FROM FRONT Sgck TO BE FLAT CROSS WISE 48" LOADING DOCK 15 =9 x49 [LONG -~ | EXTERIOR ROOF:  EXISTING
PROP LINE BELOWA BUILDING FLOOR FOR 10’ WIDTH. CLEARANCE TO GUTIER ON BLDG 16 —4 54 | SEE SHEET 2
i %fTCH EXIST GRADE AT WEST EDGE W W W OPEN TO SKY AT FACE OF DOCK SEAL 54 | “OR ENLARGED SITE PLAN FIRE ALARM:
_ 12 SWING GATE | PROVIDE FIRE ALARM SYSTEM AS
—o ( | | REQUIRED BY CODE. SUBMIT FIRE ALARM DRAWINGS TO CITY FOR APPROVAL
—— : NEW TRUCK DOCK ENCLOSURE 59 d | ‘
— ,4 SF ADDED ;‘ | PRIOR IN INSTALLATION. SMOKE DETECTORS SHALL HAVE BATTERY BACKUP
| N FABRIC CANOPY 8 TO BOTTOM : NEW 8’ HIGH FENCE w/10’ :
N g R sl LOADING | P 314, SINGLE LOOP WAVE d | WDE GATE FROM 8ULEING T0 SLAZRG: EXISTING
TALL T DOCK — "7~ — S FIRE SPRINKLER FOR 2 BIKES — 8/10=0.8 1 REQ : /~ ADJACENT PROP LINE FENCE HOT WATER HEATER
- <~i—\45 ROOM (% , BLACK WITH BLACK SLATS NEW POINT OF USE 4 GAL HW
d R, ] | DOORS
______ ___5#_“__ _/f?r/ gﬁ , PROVIDE LEVER TYPE HANDLES FOR ALL LOCKSETS AND LATCHSETS
NEW 24’ ELECTRIC SLIDE GATE P QQ 4 e - | DOOR THRESHOLDS TO BE NO HIGHER THAN 1/2” WITH ALL EDGES
— @ gga?/ L_ J
PRIMARY ENTRANCE TO STORAGE YARD N Q{ 4 &< T BEVELED AT 1 VERTICAL: 2 HORIZONTAL, WITH A MAXIMUM EDGE HEIGHT
EX STORM CONTROL # CL TRUCK PATH R J g/ 0&\599/ NEW 20x14 F,i OF 1/4".
STRUCTURE SEE SHEET 2 DOOR
w/ SPILL CONTROL TEE g & J (ff & FOR SITE PLAN 5}
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- o DETAIL é SEISMIC ZONE D SOIL FACTOR: Fa = 1.0
___________________________________________________ Ss = 1.41 g SI = 051 g
R e (2)EX 427 CP ) ‘
4 ! [ e —7 DETENTION. ¢y <rr GENERAL: Al work shall comply with IBC15, State, & Local Codes
[ ! [:::::::::---_::::::::::::::::::::::: -’f\_::::::::::::::::i/_::::::__"___:::___::::] BURIED SOILS: DGSigﬂ Soil beoring value 2,000 PSF, with 1/ S incr for W & S
— === —B—SD—SO—SE—Sb—StsAln S ] Passive pressure 175 PCF, allowable sliding coef 0.40
— O U S SIS S Sspst : .
W W W W W W ACCESS / SUBGRADE: New footings to bear on undistrubed dense to very dense
W W W w_ WSER . . .
______ LLLLV\L—LLLLW_LW_L_ soil of the project soils report.
CONCRETE: Minimum 5.5 Sack/CY with maximum w/c ratio of 0.55, 3/4”

maximum aggregate. Maximum slump 4—1/2", use water reducing agents
_______ to maintain w/c ratio at slump. fc=2,500 psi. Place using mechanical
' _____________ vibration.  Air Entrain all exterior flatwork.

—SS55 SESS SSss s e
s = ~ NE FUSON ROAD

L CONCRETE TESTING: None Required

P>—SS—SS_SS_ss. REINFORCEMENT:  All reinforcement #4 and larger: Grade 60 unless noted.
#3 reinforcement: Grade 40 or 60 . Provide corner bars

/\ at all corners. Lap reinforcement — Class B.  Minimum cover: 3" to
l earth for footings, 1—1/2" to earth for slabs. Exposed to weather 1-1/2"
Obtain reinforcement inspection prior to placing concrete
355° L /7\ SPECIAL INPSECTION — ALL FIELD WELDING AND HIGH STRENTH BOLTING

- P.0. BOX 699
Pro ESLYTL TR?CYT)ON, WA 98393
: : Fire Sprinkler Required PROPOSED SITE PLAN J.G. Bartram, PE 360) 377-1026
Fire Alarm Required NTED MOVING. & STORAGE
g g 2 0 1740 NE FUSON RD, BREM 98311
IMPORTED MAP LTD 5-7-20 SHT 1
gg\XESV [EIZC())TMEB?,ENL%PBQTSEP%NASREE.AS PER DESIGN: BARTRAM DRAWN: ™
DATE: DWG. NO:
/—=15-20

Permit Number: 19-04179
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Reviewed for Code Compliance
.e . ey s . . . . . Kit C ty Building D t t
SR AhENECIO IR BENTIORC heclial lnspections ke 0 () i I;Jtly Fire Marshal |
8’—5"
8’1 8’ 0” 7’_9” 8”
CAP EXIST 8" JUST | F , 4-3 £-3"
BEYOND DOMESTIC EXISTING WATER , 30" SIDE_ SETBACK ) g
WATER BRANCH METER TO REMAN REPAVE DOCK APPROACH OUT 16° FROM o e e
| DOCK TO BE FLAT CROSS WISE 48" BELOW - - -
BUILDING FLOOR FOR 10" WIDTH. MATCH EXIST
NEW 12 WIDE GRADE AT WEST EDGE
SWING GATE I | N
NEW 8’ FENCE KCC COMMENT 1b EXSTING BUILDING | | X
ON NEW DOCK WALL ) ) : - . W/Bx20 FT6 — .
/ LOADING DOCK 15=9 x45 LONG , , ° | HSS6x6x3/16 POST 3 SIDES =
O , CLEARANCE TO GUTTER ON BLDG 16 —4 Fl 314 EST , | © w/EMBED BACK ARM SHIP N ©
DI OPEN TO SKY AT FACE OF DOCK SEAL , , TO SITE AS ONE FRAME
- E '
1 EXISTING ELECTRICAL | | HSS FRAME
| 45’ TRALER ) gg\ngiD[s)lFﬂ (I)_SADINC PANEL AND FEEDER, SEE ] |
= < |
‘ SHOWN ) / & 1LO0R DRAN BUILDING FOR NEW PANEL LOCATION , |
o 45'-0" ;o FOR SPRINKLER TEST ) , ! |
- T e = = = = = ‘/ RISER INTO BUILDING AREA, NO CHANGE WIDE GATE FROM BUILDING TO
IN'ROOF OR BUILDING AREA ADJACENT PROP LINE FENCE | | T e S (N e
- BLACK WITH BLACK SLATS | | | | -
+ o+ o+ o+ o+ +/ + +/+ + + 4+ + + F F F F F F T T , o o .
EXIST STAIRS TO REMAIN + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + k , | | | | OI
\ + O+ + o+ 2+ o+ o+ + + + + 4+ 4+ + + + + + o+ + + + + o+ + o+ + o+ + o+ o+ 4+ , , EXIST STAR o o ~
SLOPING 8" WIDE CURB, MATCH + o+ +/+ + + 4+ + 4+ + 4+ + + + + + + + + 4+ + + + + 4+ + + + + + +  + o+ TO REMAIN OR } } | } }
TO EXIST STEP GRADE _\ + o+ S S s S SR S S S S S S S S S S S S SR SR S S S S S S S l | REMOVED [ L_J SERCO 8'x7' | OAD LEVELLER L_J
+ - + + + + + + + + +£ + 4+ 4+ 4+ 4+ + + + + + + + + + o+ o+ 4+ A+ A+ A+ A+ F : ) DIMENSION PIT AND PROVIDE
NEW 6" PVC SEWER, CONNECT Al S S e S S S SN S S \ 15 Ox14’ *+ + + + & + & 4 l | ™ EMBEDS PER [SERCO PIT DRAWING
TO EXISTING & PROVIDE —~ / + 4+ o+ o+ o+ o+ o+ o+ o+ o+ o+ o+ o+ + o+ + + '+ + O+ o+ o+ o+ o+ o+ o+t I | % \
TRAFFIC CLEANOUT j + + + F + o+ o+ o+ o+ o+ o+ + + DOOR + + + + + + + + + + + + + o+ : ! - ;
\g + + + -+ T ﬁrl + + + ' | L 4 4 i + + " A 28" DEEP CONC
+— l | 70 4@ 12 EW TOP
\ < < e, 7 L L N\ #
\__ NEW 3070 DOOR TO oo o e S N | QW‘\ FRAME WALL NOT 44 @ 18 EW BOTTOM
NEW 2" AC OVER SPRINKLER ROOM ;, < - - SHOWN SEE 3_g” 3_g" & SIDES .
4" BASE FOR UTIL < £ < : NEW AC PAVING ] | ARCH PLAN FOR LOC : i
CUTS & REGRADE OF SLOPE OVER EXIST TO , ,
RAMP INTO NEW DOOR ! !
- I |
\ ; ~ NEW 3070 ENTRY o
EXIST 8 WATER - DOOR TO WAREHOUSE 1 | -
TO REMAIN BN w ! .
l |
h %
313 . 2| |
\ —% B /, - - , T 6’—3" 8’—5”
- 1
EXIST ELECT N P - | |
TEL & DATA SERVICE \ S P , | 14'~8” DOCK EXTENSION
B
'_
H xSt TYPE | |
\ = 18 l | ENLARGED PLAN @ LOADING DOCK
8" CL-52 DI \ ST el _ | 1/27 = -0
/ ___________________________ s }
— 7 esoe - e p |
3% === _ — |
>/( \\___ — A= N %_ ______ \ \ s - — o
= LISTED DOUBLE CHECK & - | e
' SHOWN 50' MAX DETECTOR VALVE ASSY oo 516 | - DBL 2x12 ACROSS
/ 46 IN UTILITY VAULT 4484 w/o Egblimm = ! DOCK EXTENSION
" BASE, PROVIDE 1.5" GRAVEL - 603 SF | 212 @ 24 2 STUD IN END WALL
NEW hRE DEPT AS FLOOR. 2-332P SPRING _— = , R—=39 INSUL
e CONNECTION 6" ASSIST LOCKING TRAFFIC DOORS . — ! FSK BARRIER INSIDE
EXIST TYPE PER KlT??/-I\EF()JU?REh;EN% VAULT IS PRELIMINARY jﬂ/g — | 2x6 PLATE ATTACH
FIRE HYDRANT SE;IQII\PTL/EEDSE?TEECYFYDESICN 10 - | TO HSS6 w/#12 SELF DRILL
_____ ___/ \ — //IA p SCREWS @ 12" 0C, SIM @ JAMB
______________ , / | | - | v,
— - A . 2x6 @ 16 WALLS
6" CL-52 DI ~— \ ) | | | 7 ] HSSE \7/16 SHEATH NAILED
;\(/)\/II\II\IGEWCHME%E C/ETL\E/E e | | | | = | 8d@6” OC. 5/8x8
‘ ”»
CONNECT TO EXIST 87 DI | | ! | I EXIST + | HSS6 DESIGNED FORTlTEN pmemE
3AL\[/)I|E TE/:\(F)’XSADDLE, 8" DI TAP VALVE | / / I | I GAS LINE g5 ~\‘ 1556 DESIONED FOR
| | | AS CANTILEVER
- - / | | | | ALSO LATERAL FRAME
BE — | | FOR WIND/SEISMIC
-[— / I I » ” ‘
| | / HSS6x6x3/16x9'~11 5/8 |
/ I / 5)_0)1 ‘
| I | | | / 3/16 CAP 7-3
PLATE . N —onoo——
| | | / | | ’:\\ | T | £-0" 3-3"
| / | / & u | | 1/2x6 STUDS
; R: / I ©0 ) _ } " EXIST SLAB EDGE 8’ SAWCUT EXIST
_ _ /\/ 0/4 D I I / [ / / % } \ ‘ HSS6x6x3/16x30 EA SIDE OF PIT CONC FLOOR
e T - - o % | 3 SIDES
- - _ , | | | § u WELD ALL JOINTS 3/16 |
— - - - _ _ _ B CONT. ‘ -
- 2 | o Rp@ | R IS I
N \ | - s / SN
4 | o L — | y N
=0 < e L el S N 8" PIT WALL
= | L] / ™\ #4 6 18 0C EW
NLARGED SITE PLAN @ BUILDING FRONT el | | e
| o \ AN
” ’ | IJ
- | | ” ”
. SCALE 1 =8 FOR 24x46 | PL 1/4x12x23 8" PIT FLOOR D tiBne > g
© | L3 TOP & PIT EDGE ! #4 @ 18 OC EW
2 % DOCK FACE CONC - BEHIND. WELD PL TO HSS6 PER SERCO FOR
] 2 5 O /‘ O 2 O 3 O 1/2")(6" HEADED ‘ ‘ g 8’)(7’ LEVELLER
& = POURED BACK TO EXIST WALL WELD STUDS } } o o EXTEND PIT FLOOR
e g #4 @ 12 EW TOP & FACE _\ ! 1'-0 3-6 REINFORCING TO
- I_ll_ll_ll_ll_ I 0 12" 0C | ,)F OUTSIDE OF DOCK
g 2 | SERCO 8'x7’
z o N v T MECHANICAL LEVELERS
5 S ==} 77374\ ) PROVIDE L3 CURRB R « \=__ GRAVEL BACKFILL
. ¥ . | 7| ®| ANGLES PER THER L
oo o \ I — —
gggg 1500 J s=1 | = PIT DRAWING 6" | 8" | 6" ?%yo:N ?,F_OQ,OCK
3 8 CODE NOTES: — 10— | J N I — . '
ALL WORK SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE IBC15 o . U U "7
WITH WASHINGTON STATE & KITSAP COUNTY AMENDMENTS T N \L3 /STUDS '
Lo w .
COMPLY WITH WASHINGTON STATE ENERGY CODE MATCHGE)XSE/ i o oNT BASE 5 - o B 699
] .,(\l . .
NO ALTERATIONS TO THE BUILDING HVAC 0 HSS6 BASE PL 1/4412¢6 Pro Jesq G TRICITON, WA 95393
SYSTEMS THIS PROJECT o J (2) 5/8x8 TITEN HD I
LIFE SAFETY NOTES 10 wiLL J.G. Bartram, PE (360) 377-1026
\
EACH TENANT SPACE SHALL HAVE ONE OUTWARD SWINGING EXIT AN T UNITED MOVING & STORAGE
AS A MINIMUM. PROVIDE 2ND EXIT FROM SPACE WHEN AREA EXCEEDS 5 - e [ L \
4,000 SF (OCCUPANCY MAX OF 50) - N 1740 NE FUSON RD, BREM 98411
i on | an EXTEND 3 #4 TO FLR
6"| 8" |6 AC PAVING
EXIT FROM TENANT MAIN SPACE MAY BE THRU ONE INTERVENING ROOM ;:ZSO(F)LGEDW(/E%#(; ?gﬁghcfl g LEVEL WITH WALL DESIGN: BARTRAM DRAWN: ™
PROVIDED IT IS NOT A KITCHEN OR STORAGE SPACE. ALL DOORS SHALL 8" STEM WITH 2 #4 TOP & 1 MID NORTH HALF ELEVATION OF DOCK
BE UNLOCKED IN THE DIRECTION OF EGRESS. 1/2" = 1'-0 DATE: DWG. NO:
/—=15-20

Permit Number: 19-04179
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Seh A dhsn et s Bectiored
| |
| |
/e m FENCE
/ : ! / ;
) |~ REPAVE TO BE 48" BELOW DOCK
) | I EDGE AND PARALLEL TO FLOOR
< ——"""" MATCH TO EXISTING GRADE 16" FROM

DOCK FACE

105 /

SINGLE HC RESTROOM
CONC FLOOR, GWB CEILING

8" AFF, GWB WALLS PAINTED
49 SF

SEE SHT 2 FOR
LOADING DOCK CONSTRUCTION

I NEW 9'x9" R—9 DOOR w/SEALS [
MEETING WSEC. MANUAL RISE. LOCATE
DOOR SOUTH JAMB @ EXIST DBL DOOR

SPRINKLER RISER - —
i (DOOR ELIMINATED) |

107

SPRINKLER ROOM

CONC FLOOR, EXP CEILING
GWB WALLS PAINTED

100 SF

2x6 @ 16 WALLS, 5/8
GWB EA FACE, R—19 INSUL |
2xB @ 16 CJ OVER B}TH, 4x6 HDR @ DOOR

TYPE X

11/16" SHEATH ON TOpP. 8'-0"

]

NEW 6” MAX SPRINKLER

MAIN @ PURLIN APROX !

10" FROM OUTER WALL—

REINF PURLIN PER DETAIL

LVL 1-3/4x11-7/8” ATTACHED !

TO EXISTING 8" ZEE

(48) IBE 15LM MVOLT 40K
LED LIMINAIRE 13,966 LUMENS
107W, MOUNT 16" AFF

SEE SPRINKLER DRAWINGS FOR ACTUAL LAYOUT

AT INSIDE FACE SO
ACTIVE DOOR OBVIOUS

ONLY NORTH END
OF BUILDING SHOWN
WITH SPRINKLER BRANCH LINES
SAME PATTERN THRU BUILDING

necial Insphections Reauired
_______________________________________________________________ .! - - ___—_—__ !_ PR _'_'___'_'___'_'___'_'___'_'___'_'___'_'___'_'___'_'___'_'___'_'___'_'___'_'___'_'___'_'___'_'___'_'___'_'___'_'___'_'___'_'___'_'___'_'___'_'___'_'___'_'___'_'___'_'___'_'___'_'___'_'___'_'___'_'___'_'___'4" ___'_'___'_'___'_'_'!:'_'___'_'___'_'___'_'___'_'___'_'___'_'___' -
':IIZIIZII:' ':II:IZZZI:' EXIST DBL 3070 EXIT DOORS
i: ________ j EXIST DBL 3070 EXIT DOORS |: ........ j MAY SELECT BEST DOOR TO REMAIN

BLOCK INACTIVE DOOR WITH PLYWOOD

i
|
|
|
=
|
I
|
|
|
|
I
|
|
=

Reviewed for Code Compliance
Kitsap County Building Department
iseieneeimty Fire Marshal

NEW EM LIGHT AND EXIT SIGN LEGEND

EXIT SIGN WITH INTEGRAL LIGHT BAR
LITHONIA ECBR LED M6  1.5W PER FACE

EM LIGHT w/ (2) 3W LED LAMPS 536 LUMENS
LITHONIA ELM6 LED

SPRINKLER BRANCH

-f
100'-0"

i i ! ! i
! ! | ! !
! ! I ! !
! ! ! ! !
! ! | ! !
! ! I ! !
! ! I ! !
i i I i i
! ! ! ! !
! ! ! ! !
. CEILING HT. SEALED CQNC FLOOR | | | | | 5 | | 5 | | 5 | | 5 |
i Z | 2 = =
H & | & | ! & | & |
| NEW POWER PANEL | | | | | | i | il | &5 | &
K, | 1 | 1
[ SURFACE MOUNT REMOVE EXISTING RINK FLOOR, INTERIOR PARTITIONS, PLUMBING =z zZ I = =z
N NEW AND CEILING USING CODE METHODS = E | ! E | E |
| POWER H ! ! ! ! ' MAINTAIN EXISTING BUILDING INSULATION AT ROOF' & ! & | @ ! @ |
N PANEL AND WALLS, BUILDING EXTERIOR WALLS TO REMAIN : : ! : :
\ : : | : :
| | | | | | : | : I : | :
: : | : :
! ! I ! !
|Z, |Z| |Z, |Z, |Z, |Zl |Zl i |Zl i ! i |Zl i |Zl
[ [ [ [ [ [ i [ i | i [ i
: : | : :
NEW 3070 HM DOOR : : ! : :
" MEETING WSEC WITH SEALS | | | 118 EACH, WAY | | | | | | | |
o X TO EXIT FROM THIS POINT i i ! i i 915" TRAVEL DISTANCE
\ 7 EXIST E(E)hvﬁv(E)\FéEPiﬂ?E 20 MAX TP TRAVEL CHOICE ! ! | ! ! TO EAST OR WEST DOOR
. A , ' 3 < 100" COMMON PATH OF TRAVEL i i ! i i ;
S ]| POWER ! ! ! ! ' ! ! ! ! | ! ! ! 41,5’ COMMON PATH !
. T PN e e e e e e e s — ————= | E— [ R m—— R
ER H _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ __ _ ] _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ I _ __ 1 _ _ _ _ _ _ _ I R D B L o ] o _ _ | ]
5 0 I T S B ! i i i
- | o | | T | T | : - : : | : :
EXIST ROOF EXIST ROOF ! EXIST ROOF | ! ! !
FIRE VENT TO REMAIN FIRE VENT TO REMAIN : FIRE VENT. TO REMAIN : : :
| | | | | | | I | I I I | I I
: : | : : :
) ! ! I ! ! !
= i i I i i i
o [ i [ [ [ [ [ [ i [ i : i [ i i
~N N N N N N
v v v v v v v A v A
[ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ } [ [ [ [
! ! ! ! ! !
/‘ O /‘ i i I i i i
. I I I I I I | I | l | I | |
 NEW 20514 R-19 DOOR w/SEALS NEW RHINDBOND ROOF MEMBRANE | L | | |
MEETING WSEC. POWER) LIFT w/DISCONNECT SYSTEM ON TOP OF EXISTING METAL ROOF | | | | | |
AT OPERATOR. SEE SHEET 6 FOR ! o i i i
! ! I I POLYISO INSULATION FLUTE FILLER BETWEEN : ! : | : ! : :
SEI_I‘_ STORAGE UNH— I_AYOUT SEI_'—_ STORAGE WAREHOUSE EXISTING ’T|BS, 1—1/2” RIGID POLYISO I I : I I I
1/2” HIGH DENSITY ISO COVER BOARD : | | i i i
| | | NEW 6" MAX SPRINKLER CONC FLOOR, EXPOSED | NSULATION FASTENERS & PLATES PER WFC | | | | | ! | |
MAIN @ PURLIN APROX i i ! i i i
10" FROM OUTER WALL— F\)OOF STRUCTUF\)E, EXPOSED METAL ROQF GAUGE. TPO MEMBRANE WITH WELDED i i i i i
[ [ [ REINF PURLIN PER DETAIL [ SEAMS AND ATTACHMENTS. R—19 ADDED INSULAT|ON [ i | i [ i i
LVL 1—3/4X11—7/8" ATTACHED WAI_I_ STF\)UCTUF\)E 22,651 Sﬁj | | I | | I
TO EXISTING 8" ZEE . ! ! I ! ! !
! ! EXISTING GAS UNIT ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !
HEATER TO REMAIN : : ! : : :
: : | : : :
I I I I I I ! I ! | ! I ! !
] ] ] ] ] ] ] | L . | N
- N e |
| | | | | | ! | ! ! ! | ! !
! ! | I ! !
3 i . i i i
2 EXIST W10x22 COL | ! ! ! ! ! : ! : i : ! : :
TYP 5 LOC EE a} EE i i | i EE i i EE
EXIST SOUTH ELEV EXIST ROD X BRACE EXIST ROD X BRACG ; ; ;
- TTEIET - TTERIET g ! ! [
N - T T Yor—or— o — s oIl Tl LTIl Il Il Il Il Il LIl Il Il Il Il Il —II——Ii—:I: :ZI:II:I\\ \k|//:'_'_:'_'_:_'_:'_'_:'_'__'_'_:'_'_:_'___'_'_:'_'_:'_'___'_'_:_'_:'_'_ ''''' N
LVL 3—1/2)(11—7/8 T LVL 1—3/4)(11—7/8 F@M ) ’ T
LVL 1-3/4x9.5 FROM S|LL TO SILL TO LVL 3.5x11-7/8 HEADER

@ 16" OC TO EXIST W1D COL

FRAME THIS WALL SIM TO
FRONT ELEVATION

LVL 1-3/4x11-7/8 PROVIDE AT GIRT ELEV
SIMPSON L90 w/ 3 SDS TO LVL

& 3 #12 SELF DRILL SCREW
TO EXISTING FRAME

ROOF FRAMING. #12 SEbbF DRILL ‘

EXISTING BUILDING 227'-9"
13’_5”

NEW WALLS ON FRONT
& 12" EACH SIDE TO ENCLOSE
EXISTING BUILDING FRONT

17

NEW 8" HIGH SN
SECURITY FENCE

“ N

(@]
2

[<e]

—

LOADING DOCK
WITH SERCO 600
DOCK SEALS

MAX 30" HIGH
|~ DROP TO DOCK WELL

R — e EXIST STAIRS TO
REMAIN

NEW CONC CURB
\\ :EEEEEE;;EV 8” ABOVE PAVING LINE

CONC WALL OF 48" HIGH
LOADING DOCK

NEW LOADING DOCK

WEST PARTIAL ELEVATION
SCALE 1/8"=1-0"

1 6’—4”

Em————X
|
I
|
i
|
|

2’0

ENGINEER TO FIELD
DETERMINE CONNECTIONS
ONCE FRAMING EXPOSED

SPANNING BETW BUILDING CELS
E

MEETING WSEC. MANUAL RISH. LOCATE

NEW 9'x9” R-9 DOOR w/SEa\LS

DOOR SOUTH JAMB @ EXIST DBL DOOR

(DOOR ELIMINATED)

PROPOSED PLAN
SCALE 1/8"=1"-0"

BASIS OF BEARINGS PER RECORD OF SURVEY
VOLUME 22 PAGE 125, KITSAP COUNTY

NEW RHINOBOND ROOF MEMBRANE

SYSTEM ON TOP OF EXISTING METAL ROOF
POLYISO INSULATION FLUTE FILLER BETWEEN
EXISTING RIBS, 1-1/2" RIGID POLYISO

EXIST ROOF FASCIA
TO REMAIN

1/2" HIGH DENSITY ISO COVER BOARD

INSULATION FASTENERS & PLATES PER MFG
PATTERN FOR 60 MPH UPLIFT SELECTED FOR
METAL ROOF GAUGE. TPO MEMBRANE WITH WELDED
SEAMS AND ATTACHMENTS.

R—19 ADDED INSULATION

NEW IN

NEW METAL SIDING OVER /

SULATED FRAME WALL

NEW 3070 BUILDING

ENTRANCE DOOR NEW 16" WIDE x 14" HIGH

R—9 SECTIONAL DOOR WITH
WEATHER SEALS. VERIFY DOOR HEIGHT
TO CLEAR EXIST BUILDING FRAME

PROPOSED SOUTH  ELEVATION
SCALE 1/8"=1"-0"

Permit Number: 19-04179

20 5 107

W/8”:w770”|\\\\\\\\\\\\\I

EXISTING BUILDING 227'-9”

16’—0"

NEW WALLS ON FRONT /
& 12" EACH SIDE TO ENCLOSE

EXISTING BUILDING FRONT

EAST PARTIAL ELEVATION
SCALE 1/8"=1-0"

P.0. BOX 699
TRACYTON, WA 98393

FPro Design
(360) 377-1026

J.G. Bartram, PE

UNITED MOVING & STORAGE
1740 NE FUSON RD, BREM 98311

DESIGN: DRAWN:

BARTRAM N

DATE: DWG. NO:

7—=15-20



kenrice
Special Inspections Required

kenrice
Special Inspections Required

kenrice
Reviewed for Code Compliance Kitsap County Building Department Kitsap County Fire Marshal

kenrice
Subject to field inspection

EWilliams
Permit Number Batch


ALl

- . .
R CH O & ()

105

SINGLE HC RESTROOM
CONC FLOOR, GWB CEILING
8 AFF, GWB WALLS PAINTED

LVL 1-3/4x9.5 ATTACHED TO
EXISTING PURLINS — SEE DETAIL
TYPICAL — JOINT @ PURLIN

LVL 1-3/4x11-7/8 HEADER
2x8 VERT UP TO LVL TOP PLATE
3 LOCATIONS, LUS28 EA END

8" CURB WALL, SLOPE FROM

TOP CURB @ WEST TO TOP
STEP NEAR BUILDING

49 SF

2x6 FRAME WALL

THIS SIDE, SEE ELEVATION
FOR FRONT FRAMING
R—21 INSULATION

~

DO NOT

NEW 6" SEWER
TO EXIST SEWER LINE
SEE PAGE 2

EXISTING STAIRS
TO REMAIN

DISTURB FDN \

LOCATE 6" DRAIN

IN 4" SLAB AREA

LEAVE THICKENED EDGE
INTACT. SIM AT P1 & P2

Reviewed for Code Compliance
Kitsap County Building Department
isaEnmsinty Fire Marshal

R—19 ADDED INSULATION

MIN 5° FROM POST / \-\
_—
4'-0"  :
‘ — m ——— == __ |
| _4x10-~ 4x10 4x10 4x12 0 4x10 4x10 | 4x10 |
A - — R ~ VL 1-3/4x11-7/8 Tl |
/ | e — TR |
| | / = \ |
| | / ok \ }
| I i o
| | ! 4x10 © 4x10 o 4x10 - 4x12 > N 4x10 4x10 4x10 \ |
] } ; 1 L L T ~ o0 ) S f ;
| | | [ [ | " ~ ~ ~ \ |
; | ] | / < < = = h h h \ |
la) \ x x "< — - - - Toll
| \ / o} To] 0 Pa — — — \ 31
o | / o %0 IS o s 2 N 5 5 5 LR
5 | / s N s s « o " e s N
> \ / | . = | _ = - - - \ !
) | / @ D = > > e -
| j 4x10 4 4x10 4x10 4x10 4x10 4x10 \
. ! | x10 & | !
o ; I 4 L ;
N | / oD | |
1) | / o \ ‘
| / \ |
| | \ |
} J ! |
| / 2x6 2x6 2x6 2x6 2x6 2x6 2x6 | |
) 2x6 PT & 2x6 PT & 2x6 PT & 2x6 PT & 2x6 PT & 2x6 PT & 2x6 PT & T
| 2x12 PT SILL 2x12 PT SILL 2x12 PT SILL 2x12 PT SILL | 2x12 PT SILL 2x12 PT SILL 2x12 PT SILL |
} o]
3§“$ 3y 347 o BRKT SIM TO HGUM w/ ° °
1 CONCEAL FLANGE, 24 SDS 1/4x2
1 , (4) 5/8#x5" TITEN TO CONC 5 LOC @ o
11 —82 12’_0” 12’_0” 15—3? 20’_0” 101_0” 10’_0” 9’_0"
FRONT WALL ELEVATION NEW RHINOBOND ROOF MEMBRANE
w0 ” SYSTEM ON TOP OF EXISTING METAL ROOF
SCALE 1 / 4°=1"-0 POLYISO INSULATION FLUTE FILLER BETWEEN
EXISTING RIBS, 1-1/2” RIGID POLYISO
1/2" HIGH DENSITY ISO COVER BOARD
) INSULATION FASTENERS & PLATES PER MFG
SIDE WALLS <30 ATTACH VL 1-3/4x9—1/2 PATTERN FOR 60 MPH UPLIFT SELECTED FOR
ABOVE GRADE, NO A S S A X METAL ROOF GAUGE. TPO MEMBRANE WITH WELDED
GUARD REQ 10 EA PURLIN SEAMS AND ATTACHMENTS.
N e | w/ (4) BLAZER E #12-14x2.5
L 2-5/ 14 -8 . [ T] BLAZER-2 wWINGS
1 ‘ 1 R-21 BATT INSULATION w/ VAPOR
- :: #12 x 1.5” SELF DRILL FASTENER THRU Z A o ay n BARRIER MEETING CODE FOR EXPOSED SURFACES
SERCO DOCK SEALS INTO LVL @ 18" OC, (3) #12 IN LAST FOOT \ R=19 INSUL WITH NEW ROOF
@ SEAT AN R-39 TOTAL INSULATION BATT
AND BUMPERS : ) -
g i LVL 1-3/4x11-7/8 CUT 1 / EXIST 8" ZEE PURLIN
3_g” 86" 3_g” 9 SEE SHEET 2 FOR I SHORTER THAN BAY SPAN. NOTCH TO :: MAX 5'—0" 0OC
v - o BEAR ON GIRDER WITH 3/4” CLEAR OF HGUS412 w/(20) 16d OR SDS
. . . LOADING DOCK FOUNDATION .
1'-9 9'-0 3-11 " PLANS AND SECTIONS EXIST ROOF. 17 RAD INSIDE CORNER T0 JOIST & (24) 16d OR SDS = “ INSULATION SYSTEM FOR
14 INCL STRUCTURAL FRAMING :: OF NOTCH. MAX NOTCH LENGTH 10" T0 PI_’ATE, ENSURE LVL PLATE JOINT " NEW ENCLOSED 12" WIDE SPACE
/ MIN 5' FROM JOINT EXCEPT CORNER | AT FRONT OF BUILDING. EXIST BUILDING
! 1 DESIGN IS FOR SPRINKLER PIPE TO BE SUPPORTED ™ HAS NO CHANGE TO INSULATION
] \ J ) AT PEMB GIRDER & MID POINT BETWEEN. PROVIDE
o | ™_ 6 SQ TUBE 1/ =) LEAN TO ADDITION FOR LAT BRACING FOR HEADER @ PEMB GIRDER ,,\R_ij BATT INSULATION FULL CAVITY
| = | 6” SPRINKLER MAIN — 19 PLF + 13.2 PLF WATER — USE 35 PLF CODE FOR EXPOSED SURFACES
o . 4” SPRINKLER MAIN — 11 PLF + 6 PLF WATER — USE 18 PLF ¢
| EEE\I;E)LCI)_EIE{OAD | T ASC PBR PANEL/ \
- 5 MAX SUPPORT SPACING ,
H | g | q DO NOT §12 GASKETED SCREW © 8" 0C MAY TRIM LVL 2"¢ CIRCLE
" DISTURB FDN EXIST PEMB STRUCTURE ASSUMED TO HAVE 5 PSF COLL LOAD. 2" DEEP
--= A REMOVED CEILING & LIGHTS — APROX 5 PSF REMOVED INTO GIRT. TYVEK CONT
NEW ROOF MEMBRANE & INSULATION 2 PSF ON FACE BELOW SIDING

LOCATE SPRINKLER RISER
IN 4" SLAB AREA

LEAVE THICKENED EDGE
INTACT

PROVIDE ELECT HEATER

IN SPRINKLER ROOM

SET AT 45F TO PREVENT =~

FREEZING

|
|
3070

ALIGN WALL SO GWB
COVERS EXIST COL
ON BATHROOM SIDE

NEW 9'x9" R—9 DOOR w/SEALS
MEETING WSEC. MANUAL RISE. LOCATE
DOOR SOUTH JAMB @ EXIST DBL DOOR
(DOOR ELIMINATED)

8’—9“

FMLWL

6’—6”

107

SPRINKLER ROOM

CONC FLOOR, EXP CEILING
GWB WALLS PAINTED

100 SF

11_611

AN

A

N

PROVIDE ELECT HEATER
IN RESTROOM SET AT 50F

101

TO PREVENT FREEZING

LOADING DOCK AREA
PART OF MAIN WAREHOUSE

2x6 @ 16 WALLS, 5/8 TYPE X

GWB EA FACE, R—19 INSUL

2x8 @ 16 CJ OVER BATH, 4x6 HDR @ DOOR
11/16” SHEATH ON TOP. 8'-0"

CEILING HT. SEALED CONC FLOOR

SPRINKLER ROOM WALLS
UP TO EXIST ROOF
BATHROOM 8" HIGH WITH
WQOOD JOIST LID

ENLARGED PLAN @ DOCK, RESTROOM, & SPRINKLER ROOM

SCALE 1/4"=1"-0"

HANDICAP MINIMUM CLEARANCES

Enter Clear Floor Spqg

ENERGY CODE INFORMATION:

EXISTING PEMB BUILDING WITH INSULATION

USE CHANGE IS FROM ASSEMBLY TO S1 STORAGE

EXISTING GAS UNIT HEATERS TO CONTINUE IN USE
BUILDING WILL BE HEATED TO MAINTAIN MIN 45F

TO PREVENT FREEZE UP OF SPRINKLERS OR STORED
MATERIALS. NEW WORK WILL FOLLOW PRESCRIPTIVE FOR
ADDITION WITH MINIMUM R-39 @ ROOF AND R-21 FOR WALLS

NOTE THIS APPLIES ONLY TO FRONT 12’ ENCLOSED AND LOADING

NEW SPRINKLERS NOT AT MAIN 3 PSF. <> NET NO CHANGE IN DEAD LOAD

NO REINFORCING FOR SPRINKLER BRANCH LINES, PROVIDE PURLIN REINFORCE

ALONG BOTH BUILDING HEADERS

PURLIN REINF @ SPRINKLER MAIN

DOCK LEAN TO. BALANCE OF BUILDING IS EXISTING WITH EXISTING INSULATION

NEW RHINOBOND TPO ROOF MEMBRANE ON ISO FOAM ON TOP OF EXISTING
METAL ROOF. ADDS R—19 INSULATION TO ROOF. SO ROOF INCREASED TO
ABOUT R—39 INCLUDING EXIST PEMB INSUL SYSTEM. NEW ROOF AT THIS INSUL
THICKNESS IS MAXIMUM FOR EXISTING STRUCTURE. AS EXISTING ROOF NO

CODE REQUIREMENT TO MEET CURRENT WSEC.

EXISTING BUILDING WALLS ARE INSULATED, NO CHANGE THIS ALTERATION.

EXISTING LIGHTING BEING REMOVED — 4 TUBE FL FIXTURE EA 80 SF — 2 WATTS/SF
NEW LED LIGHTING 107 WATTS EA ON 19x25" SPACING — 0.3 WATTS/SF

VERY LOW ENERGY FIXTURES SELECTED AS MOTION SENSING IS NOT SAFE WITH
FORKLIFT OPERATIONS WITHIN AISLE RACKS. SWITCHED AT FRONT DOOR.

1/12 min
—o—o

ugg_ugg

17" min
AT
[— 0\6 9
i ‘[ \\ 40” min £ r
N I N N— 34" min E |
b \ . R Clear Floor Spefil
: N +—29"min Y
P 1 27 min P, T
- /:l i 9” min
Knee clearance—4 in.
19”7 .
48" min. | max

Leg Clearance 82 —pi

17’ min. depth

Fig.1 Clear Floor Space

ADA CLEARANCES

SCALE:  NTS

(A) Side Wall

(B) Back Wall

Fig.2 Lavatory ClearancefFig.3 Clear Floor Space @ lavatorkeg. 4 Grab Bars @ Water Closeets

Permit Number:

19-04179

SCALE 1/27=1"-0"

WASTE AND VENT PIPING

SCHEMATIC

NOT TO SCALE

2x6 16" ABOVE CONC

PT2x6 ON SILL

5/8 CDX x 16" ON FACE
MAKE FLUSH TO GIRTS ABOVE

SNOW & ICE SHIELD OR/
SIMILAR WP MEMBRANE

UNDER SILL & UP 16" ON FACE

/LVL 3.5x11-7/8 POST

[~ 4x10 DFf2 w/ HU410 EA POST
MAX NAIL OR EQ SD SCREW

PT 2x12 w/TITEN HD 5/8x8 @ 48 QOC
2.5” FROM INSIDE EDGE.

6 TOTAL

2 @8", 4 @5”

54" WIDE TRANSITION SLAB
#4 @12 EW, 6" MIN

.« . 16" X 1.5"
BRKT SIM TO HGUM w/ I\EXISTING 4" S0G w/ WExW6 WWF
24 SDS 1/4x2 TO COL, (4) 5/8¢x5" THICKENED EDGE
TITEN TO CONC, MIN 6" EDGE
DISTANCE TO FACE, 1 FLG CONCEAL ©
WHERE NOTED IN ELEVATION
FRONT WALL SECTION
99 3 9
SCALE 1/27=1"-0
PLUMBING FIXTURE CONNECTION
MARK FIXTURE C.W. HW. | WASTE| VENT NOTES
NUMBER
P1 TANK TYPE 1/2” - 3” - STYLE BY CUSTOMER
WATER CLOSET H/C STYLE
P2 SINK ” » STYLE BY CUSTOMER
1/2 1/27 [1=1/2|1-1/2 H/C STLE
P.0. BOX 699

FPro Design

J.G. Bartram, PE

TRACYTON, WA 98395

(360) 377-1026

UNITED MOVING & STORAGE

1740 NE FUSON RD, BREM 98311

DESIGN:

BARTRAM DRAWN:

N

DATE:

7—=15-20

DWG. NO:


kenrice
Special Inspections Required

kenrice
Special Inspections Required

kenrice
Reviewed for Code Compliance Kitsap County Building Department Kitsap County Fire Marshal

kenrice
Subject to field inspection

EWilliams
Permit Number Batch


AL S

- ..
=10

EXISTING 13.4' COVERED
FRONT AREA — WAS
CUSTOMER WAITING AREA

EXISTING PEMB
BUILDING

NEW 8" HIGH
SECURITY FENCE

GRADE ABOUT

4" FROM FIN FLOOR _\\:

(@]
2

[<e]

—

|

T
AN

[y

1= T T~

TYP 5 LOC

EXISTING BUILDING 228’

|
EXIST W10x22 COL :ll

EXIST SOUTH ELEV :

necial Inspections Requireg
227°-9"  FIELD VERIFIED 7-8-20
13'-5" 214’-4"  FIELD VERIFIED 7-8-20
FIELD VERIFIED
- T T T/~ _:::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::!_ ________ +______::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::!::::::::::F:::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::
— —
CoT T I

216’ 12’-0"

EXISTING COVERED
OPEN ENTRY AREA

EXIST EXTERIOR
CONC STAIRS

EXISTING WEST PARTIAL ELEVATION

SCALE 1/8"=1-0"

BASIS OF BEARINGS PER RECORD OF SURVEY
VOLUME 22 PAGE 125, KITSAP COUNTY

e— "
_———

—_—

NEW WET SYSTEM FIRE
SPRINKLERS TO SUIT STORAGE
OCCUPANCY.

e—
_—- -
__ —_— _ -
- __ e — -
p— —

-

— -
_——

EXISTING & DEMOLITION — PLA

SCALE 1/8°=1"-0"

NEW MEMBRANE &
INSULATION OVER EXISTING
METAL ROOF & INSULATION SYSTEM

Y ee—
— -

e —
e —
—

-
—-

e e—

——— _ —_——— -
- —_—- -
—_— _ ——

R

NEW RHINOBOND ROOF MEMBRANE

SYSTEM ON TOP OF EXISTING METAL ROOF
POLYISO INSULATION FLUTE FILLER BETWEEN
EXISTING RIBS, 1-1/2" RIGID POLYISO
1/2" HIGH DENSITY ISO COVER BOARD

INSULATION FASTENERS
PATTERN FOR 60 MPH

& PLATES PER MFG
UPLIFT SELECTED FOR

METAL ROOF GAUGE. TPO MEMBRANE WITH WELDED

SEAMS AND ATTACHMENTS.

e —
—_——
“ —_—— ———
—_— == —_—
-— —_—
-——— —_—-

—_———
_——

_——
—_

R—19 ADDED INSULATION

_——
————
—_———
-_——
—_

————
—_———

f """""""" e = —— = e T H
T T REMOVE EXISTING GRID CEILING [
T LIGHT FIXTURES, UNUSED ELECTRICAL NEW LIGHTING PER ——=—
Iy AND MECHANICAL PLAN MEETING Pl
SAN WSEC yal
| : / REMOVE OR KEEP EXISTING REMOVE OR KEEP EXISTING \ :| |
] INTERIOR WALLS TO SUIT INTERIOR WALLS TO SUIT L
Il OWNER, EXISTING PEMB STRUCTURE OWNER, EXISTING PEMB_STRUCTURE Al
| / AND INSULATION TO_ REMAIN AND INSULATION TO REMANN i
1 | / \\\ |: !
L |

2 ) 2 ) ’ s

SCAI_E 1/8 :/I _O W/8”:V*O” IZHHO\ — ?\ —— jo

Permit Number: 19-04179

- ______________________________l ::::ﬁé:::::::=::::_:::::_:::::=:::::_%:::::::::::::::::::::::::::::ﬁé:::::::=::::_:::::_::::::::::::%::::: JE ﬁ g ﬁ} -
| ﬁ] | | EXIST ROD X BRACE | EXIST ROD X BRACE | ol
I |
[ i
I | | | | | .i
! i
I 1
|| [ [ [ [ [ !:
[ i
—_ e\ = = = = = T = _________________II /_ _—— - -_-n—- - —-_—-_-—-_- - - - - ——- - — — ——— — — — — ———— ——— — — _————————_ - —— — —— — — —_——__—— e —— — — — — — —_——————__—_ - - — —- — — — — — — — I_: |
/ |
REMOVE EXISTING REMOVE EXISTING J/ !|
RESTROOM, PATCH RESTROOM, PATCH / '
’ ’ [ [ REMOVE HALF WALLS I I I |'
FLOOR AS REQ FLOOR AS REQ AROUND RINK & 1
CAFE |
[ [ [ [ [ i!
/ | i
, P
/ '
Y | | | | | ! ! :
// REMOVE EXISTING RINK FLOOR, INTERIOR PARTITIONS, PLUMBING !' |
I\U\ | AND CEILING USING CODE METHODS | | | | i! |
REMOVE EXISTING SKATE MAINTAN EXISTING BUILDING INSULATION AT ROOF I
:I RENTAL ARER. STARWAL | AND WALLS, BUILDING EXTERIOR WALLS TO REMAIN || |
| |: AND OFFICE ABOVE | REMOVE HALF WALLS | | | | ] |
| - | AROUND RINK & K |
|| . | CAFE 1 |
| || // | | | | i |
| % | REMOVE WOOD RINK :| |
I v FLOOR, EXIST 4” CONCRETE |! |
| e | | | SLAB ON GRADE TO REMAIN | | ] |
| / | || |
I v | I |
[ || // : [ [ [ [ o |
(% [ oottt puluston AU S s s A Y bt otston MO O S
:| 7 IS Sy ! I B ! Co T | = |
| y | EXIST ROOF EXIST ROOF EXIST ROOF 0o |
J / | FIRE VENT TO REMAIN FIRE VENT TO REMAIN FIRE VENT TO REMAIN |: |
| // | | | | | | i| |
e | |
| // : | | | | | !i |
/ L
v/ | k |
e | [ [ [ [ [ '! |
| f |
| k |
| | | | | | | ! | |
| | I
[ | [ [ [ [ [ |-
| | |
REMOVE EXISTING WOOD FRAME WALL | |: |
i T0 8 ELEVATION, PEMB | | | | | ] |
GIRT WALL ABOVE. STEEL | |! |
COLUMNS AND ROOF BEAMS TO REMAIN | :| |
| | | | | | | !i |
| k :
[ | [ [ [ [ [ i! |
| I
REMOVE EXISTING | || |
| CONCESSION STAND | | | | | REMOVE EXISTING WALL o |
///| |
—_—_—_—_—_—_—_—_—_—_—_—_—1‘ EXISTING GAS UNIT v || |
| i HEATER TO REMAIN | | | | 70 |
v i_
I P It —
I | | | | 7 L
| & l 7 I
I EXIST ROD X BRACE EXIST ROD X BRACE EE 4 EEH
Y |
M e . | R b b= —-—--fi i A

|
\1\'\ REMOVE SHED

| INCL SOG

Reviewed for Code Compliance
Kitsap County Building Department
iseieneeimty Fire Marshal

REMOVE
SECONDARY LEAN
TO SHED

FPro Design
J.G. Bartram, PE

P.0. BOX 699
TRACYTON, WA 98393
(360) 377-1026

UNITED MOVING & STORAGE
1740 NBE FUSON RD, BREM 98311
DESIGN: BARTRAM DRAWN: ™
DATE: DWG. NO:
7=15-20



kenrice
Special Inspections Required

kenrice
Special Inspections Required

kenrice
Reviewed for Code Compliance Kitsap County Building Department Kitsap County Fire Marshal

kenrice
Subject to field inspection

EWilliams
Permit Number Batch


Reviewed for Code Compliance
Kitsap County Building Department

SN AR GOEDEeIO I BHRTOeC DE( Al SDE ola Requlreg gnty Fire Marshal

Fire Alarm Required Fire Sprinkler Required

14’_8"
1 OB | | LOADING DOCK -
ADDED 59 SF
SlNGLE HC RESTROOM - - T T T T T T T T T t:::::;#______::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::!:_:--::_:-_::_:_-::_':!::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::
CONC FLOOR, GWB CEILNG E— 3 2279 E— ]
’ T Tt [ T Tt |
8 AFF, GWB WALLS PAINTED "~ — ] !:::::::::! !::::::::!
9 5 = T AR
| | - o A | | A :
////////////.///ﬁ//////? | | T TN T O T T T T T T T T T T T I T T T OTTT DT\W—\T\WDDEDUEDU]]]IDD]]]IDU]]]IDDEKDDEDD DI\]]]IDUIE/ ﬁL\IDm\I\]M\IDM\I[\M\ID \IDD]_I\IDD]I\ID_D]I\IDD]I\IDD]I\IDD]I\IDD]I\I_DD]I\IDD]_I\ID [T CITITTTI [TTTTTTTITTT [T O TITTITOTITTIT OTTITTICT \IDD]_I\IDD]I\IDD]I\IDD]I\ID]]]I\IDD]I\IDD]I\IDD]I\IDD]_I\ID [TOTTTTII INEREENSANNANEEERNRRRNNANNARERERN) T T T T T T T T T T T T T I T T TR TTTTIT T TTTTTTTT
. | AN i - ' EXIST ROD X BRACE | EXIST ROD X BRACE ) ® Hfa
\ - = o o]
| | >\ = - < g
S ) S |
! A UNIT 18 T . Y Y : E
T—° o— 1 OATE i UNIT 11 UNIT 10 i é
o - ’ ’ =
sy o 8- 4" GATE 4" GATE
SPRINKLER RISER | : 9 50 3 . 700 SF 705 SF - L 565 SF g
_ N l T ! < 0 \ / i
~
~~ \ / g
~ - \ / =
1 O 2 \,7 ‘\) (-] \ %
Y P / % O O O O O OTC % O O O % O O Q—I—e—e——c O % O O O % % O O O O— O O O O % % O O O O 3—9—9—7
'l / I
SPRINKLER ROOM " s S | :
>~ s " s ghn ] ’ n
CONC FLOOR, EXP CEILING g’ng;A%g - ™\ 7 g E’)J’Nl(T}A}E 2r-11g S 2%-5 )\ 300" 8 18'-5" §-3" 3-113 g
GWB WALLS PAINTED 50 SF o | e | § \ [ | :
, - 5 FLOOR STEPS )\ )\ )\ g
100 SF 4 ABOUT 3” . UNIT 12 g
£ £ ( Ny P
o—o° I 3 2 4 GATE 9 g
w I 7 = 9 330 SF g
B e o S
(] Q Q
12'-2 13-6 T < g
o \\ o]
l o Q \\ é
$ <+ I—e o o o o—o ) 1 g
o ¢ ¢ g g
0 H
Q FLOOR STEPS
)\ 0 ! o ) 0 UNIT 9 . F
o 1,785 SF ig
UNIT 20 N 9 UNIT 19 't UNIT 16 ° UNIT 15 9 UNIT 14 9 UNIT 13 5
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101 SELF STORAGE WAREHOUSE — 22,651 SF SELF STORAGE UNIT PLAN ROOF STRUCTURE. EXPOSED

18% gE?TNR%LOE& ROOM - 1590 SSFF SCALE 1/8"=1"-0" WALL STRUCTURE 22,651 SF
TOTAL AREA - 22,800 SF SELF STORAGE UNIT SCHEDULE
\ BUILDING MEASUREMENTS CONFIRMED SELF STORAGE UNITS TO BE LEASED TO INDIVIDUALS, ORGANIZATIONS,
STORAGE PARTITION. SYSTEM T SS20 1-5/8x1.43 PLF TOP RAIL 7—-9-20 AS 100'x227 -9” 22,741 SF AND / OR BUSINESSES FOR SELF SERVICE STORAGE OF PERSONAL UNIT AREA
STORACE PARTITON SYSTEM WiTH ADD LOADING DOCK 59 SF PROPERTY. NO VEHICLES, EQUIPMENT, OR HAZARDOUS MATERIAL STORAGE 1 550
SN LK. FENCING BUILDING AREA 29 800 SF STORAGE TO NOT EXCEED A 12" PILE HEIGHT (MATCHING SPRINKLERS) % 218
OR WELDEI? WIRE ’ 4 810
/ FENCING 8’ TALL 5 800
6 855
7 705
SS20 GALVANIZED FENCE 8 1500
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w/PL 3/8x8x8 BASE PLATE _______--——--—":::ZZ:ZZ: --------- 10 565
(4) 1/2x3 TITEN HD IN 6"x6” PA]:[ERN TENSION WIRE @ BASE A_’:ZZ:: """"""""" 11 705
MAXIMUM 10" OC. /7 ! 12 330
| | 13 350 . P.0. BOX 699
T 14 1075 .
sl L . 15 950 Pro Des LOTL  TRACYTON, WA 98393
L I i . e 16 975 J.G. Bartram, PE (360) 377-1026
5 PSF INT WIND x 10° = 50 PLF M=5O*E§,A2/2”=1,6OO ‘LB SS-20 FENCE 2—7/8" oD o i : 5 : : :! i ]; ;88
ANCHORS 1,600/7= 229 LB/2 114 1/2" x 3" TITEN HD | SELF STORE UNIT | SELF STORE UNIT % | ANISLE | SELF STORE UNIT ||| 19 2300 UNITED MOVING & STORAGE
L | | | it 20 280 1740 NE FUSON RD, BREM 98311
TOTAL 17,040 DESIGN: DRAWN:
BARTRAM N
oTURAGE PARTITION. DETAL BUILDING SECTION NSEs 5601 .- _
SCALE 1/8 =1"-0 SCALE 1/8”:1’—0” RM 101 TOTAL 22,651 : - NO:
Permit Number: 19-04179 /=15-20
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Fire Sprinkler Required 
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